UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2007 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 06/07/2007
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW — RELEASE-C.FS. — EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW M EL ONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS.
RES. CHANGE C.ES. REL EASE (1)
56.905

1 499.97 55.271 -1.634 536 420 1.360 0 0 0

2 499.26 54513 -758 989 912 1.368 0 0 3

3 498.98 54.215 -298 1,223 1,139 1.371 0 0 2

4 499.02 54,257 +42 1,396 1,354 1.370 0 0 5

5 498.91 54.141 -116 1,333 1,280 1.379 0 0 12

6 499.56 54.834 +693 1,734 1,684 1.385 0 0 0

7 500.35 55.682 +848 1,806 1,764 1.378 0 0 0

8 500.17 55.487 -195 1,276 1,256 1.374 0 0 0

9 500.00 55.303 -184 1,285 1,251 1.378 0 0 0

10 499.96 55.260 -43 1,363 1,143 1.383 0 0 2
11 499.33 54.588 -672 748 982 1.079 0 0 8
12 499.40 54,663 +75 1,230 1,253 1.191 0 0 1
13 500.17 55.487 +824 1,744 1,795 1.323 0 0 6
14 500.62 55.975 +488 1,689 1,663 1.438 0 0 5
15 500.23 55.552 -423 1,303 1,263 1.511 0 0 5
16 499.04 54.279 -1.273 1,113 1,090 1.750 0 0 5
17 499.69 54.972 +693 2,188 2,202 1.832 0 0 7
18 500.03 55.336 +364 1,952 1,939 1.745 0 17 6
19 499.07 54.311 -1.025 1,216 1,259 1.729 0 0 4
20 499.64 54.919 +608 2,096 2,038 1.781 0 0 8
21 500.00 55.303 +384 1,990 1,947 1.794 0 0 2
22 500.36 55.693 +390 2,036 2,033 1.835 0 0 4
23 499.46 54.727 -966 1,284 1,282 1.769 0 0 2
24 500.26 55.585 +858 2,149 2,067 1.710 0 0 6
25 500.10 55.411 -174 1,618 1,603 1.702 0 0 4
26 499.33 54.588 -823 1,220 1,255 1.632 0 0 3
27 499.47 54.737 +149 1,691 1,657 1.610 0 0 6
28 500.22 55.541 +804 2,073 2,035 1.665 0 0 3
29 500.01 55.314 -227 1,568 1,526 1.679 0 0 3
30 499.77 55.058 -256 1,545 1,536 1.673 0 0 1
31 500.87 56.246 +1.188 2,275 2,249 1.668 0 0 8
TOTALS -659 47.669 46.877 47.862 0 17 121
ACRE-FEET -659 94.551 92.981 94.934 0 34 240

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 94,934 OUTLET 34
SPILL 0 TOTAL 94,968



